
Town of Clifton Park 

OPEN SPACE, TRAILS & RIVERFRONT COMMITTEE 

 

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE  
 

   

 

 Starting in September 2021, meetings will be held at the Town of Clifton Park Town Hall in the 

Wood Room unless otherwise notified.   

 

NOTE:  Meetings times are: 6:15 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. and meetings occur generally                        

on the second Wednesday of each month* 

 

*certain months are shifted to the third week due to other holidays/observances 

 

Please note that additional meetings may be scheduled as needed.   

 

Please confirm all meetings by calling the Open Space Coordinator at (518) 371-6054. 
 

 

1. Wed., January 13, 2021 

 

2. Wed., February 10   

 

3. Wed., March 10 

 

4. Wed., April 14   

 

5. Wed., May 12 

 

6. Wed., June 9 

 

7. Wed., July 14    cancelled  

 

8. no meeting in August 

 
Starting in September 2021, meetings will be held at the Town of Clifton Park Town Hall in 

the Wood Room unless otherwise notified.   

 

9. Wed., September 8 - TOWN HALL, MEETING ROOM C, UPSTAIRS 

 

10. Wed., October 13 – TOWN HALL, WOOD ROOM, DOWNSTAIRS 

 

11. Wed., November 10 – TOWN HALL, WOOD ROOM, DOWNSTAIRS 

 

12. Wed., December 8 – TOWN HALL, MEETING ROOM C, UPSTAIRS 
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